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PartA:7 (A) PaBe No 1

Details of Movable Assets,

ar{ABlsn_RASIKLA!-IATEt

t2

l3

t-"tril" "fI"t*t-""ti" B"tds, Debentut€s / Shares and Units in

Cqlp4l]les/ !4!tq4l{unds a!!l qthqr a!4 the Amount'

20000 Shares ofRs 100/ each of Enpak Motors Pvt Ltd'

304200 Equity shares of Rs O 97 each of Autoriders Fianance Ltd

18500 Equity shares ofRs 40 l5 each ofAutor;ders Intemational Ltd'

49oO Eqtuity shares of Rs 17 85/ each of Ceeiay Finance Ltd

3ooo Equity shares of Rt 100/ ""q 'l4IIj4.'t"t'oT
712000 Equity shares ofDessan Agro - Tech Ltd

I-n,,iN Shares ollrivaoar.han: { old-sloradc Pvl I Id

LoIiry Share( of Prdma\ai Orl' lh di"i lLd

EiulqThales ofPadmavati Extaction Pvt Ltd

Shares of Priyadarshan i N agr i Saha Patpedhi Lrd

Shares of Arnoda Vilas Co-op socret) Ltd

Sha.es ofAmoda Parisar Telbiya Ulapadan

Shares olshirpur Shetkari Sahakali Saklrai Karkhana Ltd

NATt.,TffiWTERED a-, , .a/\
10000

x:itffi*;#ril*;i:

. B.3fitRLlA

Cash in hand

3255712

Details ofDeDosit in Bank Accounts (FDRS, Term Deposits & All othcr

q,pes ofDeposits including Saving Accounts)' Deposits rvith Financial

Institutions, Non Bankirg Financial Companies & Co - operative

Society's and the Amount in each such deposit

Shirpur People Co-op Bank Ltd - 001110304139 - Branch'shirpur

HDFC Bank Ltd. - Branch : luhu, Mumbai (.Joint Account)

Laxmi NagariSahakari Patpedhi fvlaryadit Branch : Shirpur

lndi.a Mahila Saha. Bank Ltd Branch : Shirpur

Priyadarshani Nagri saha Patpedhj Ltd. - Branch : S]1irpur

Shirpur People Co op Bank Ltd. Branch i Shirpur

Dhule Distrlct Centralco-op Bank Ltd -Branch:Shirpur

The Shirpur Merchant Co-op gank !!d' - Branch : Shirpur

State Bank of lndia - Branch : Shlrpur

605087

State Bank of India - Branch : Mumbai

lDBl Bank - Branch : Mumbal

3398000

295014 *

1612',75 "
8',7465 "

7t20000

r560000

600000



_MovableAssets.
Pa.tArT(A)PageNo 2

Vaule of Share

Xlffjt'-fi;;it ,,i#r 4ur

A1\tr{RISH RASII'LAL PATEL

E?ED

z"l\

, {L.-

Serial

No

Description

31/03/2013

Total

l4
l5

Shares ofPriyadarshani Bhajipala Fal Falawal & Fule Kharedi Vikri t000

Shares ofRasiklal Patel Doodh Utpadak Saha Sanstha Ltd, Shirpur 10

16 Shares of Shirpur Vividh Co-op Society Ltd. 10

t7 Shares ofPriyadarshani Saha Mudranmalaya & Prakashan Sanstha 1500

18 Shares ofPriyadarshaui Saha Sootgirni Ltd 10000

l9 Shares ofThe Shrpur T V. Club, Shnlur 2011

20 Shares of R.C. Patel Gymkhana, Shirpur

Shares ofThe Shirpur Investor Ltd

1111l

21 2100

22 Shares ofLa)Jni Nagi Saha Patpedhi Lrd. 500

23 Share< of lhe stirpur Vercnanr Co-op Bank I d. t250
24 Shares of Shifpxr Peoples Co-op BankLtd 35500

): Slrares of Shree Agresen Saha. PatsansthaLtd., Dhule 100

16800626 Shares of lndim Mahila Saha. Bank Ltd.

t'7 Aakanksha Fabrics Pvt Ltd, MrLmbar 8000

8 Dhanu Texiiles Pt't Ltd.. N,fuebai 8000

i lie
{30

Freshfab Textiles P\a Ltd:, Munbai 8000

Mahacot Textiles P\4. Ltd , MuLnbai 125600

3l Pflydarshan Knihvears Pl,t Lld , Muftbai 8000

32 Shyam Knitters Pvt. Ltd , Munbai / 8000

800033 Tapi Fabrics P\a. Ltd, Mumbai

34 Yash K twear Pvt. Ltd, Mumbar 8000

Share Application Money

35 Kailash Cotex Pvt. Ltd. 113600

36 Ajank Cotex P!,r. Ltd 59'700

31 Varun Cotex Pvt. Ltd 59700

38 Satpuda Fabrics Pfi. Ltd 59700

t9 Govddhand Textiles Pvt Ltd 59700

40 Everest Fabrics Pvt Ltd.

Himalaya Coiex P\4. Ltd

59700

41 85200

Aravali Textiles 59700

43 Sahyadi Fabics 59700

Deccan Textiles i9700

45 NilgiriTextiles

Vindhya Textiles

59700

59700



fMovable Assets,

PaltAr?(A)PageNo 3

NOTED SfEEGISTfl}t!]U
NotaryBo.o!\0......4... --rasg n9 f 19,'-iifi "14:.;;.'... irtii i:'.ti o' ti'.

h 44

2A

t\

$

Serial

No.

Description

3t/o3D0t3

Total

4',7 Chandrashila Cot€x P\4. Ltd 39000

3900048 Gangotri Cotex P\.'t. Ltd.

Gauri Cotex Pvt Ltd.

Gya Cotex Pvl. Ltd.

t9000

50 78000

51 Kedamath Fibertex P}t Ltd 78000

52

53

Nandadevi Textiles PVt. Ltd 39000

Trishul cotex Pvt. Ltd 39000

Yamnotri Texliles Pvt. Ltd. 39000

55 Pdyadarshani Tex Pvt. Ltd 1655000

5125056 Comfolt Textiles P\,1 Ltd

57 Diva Fabrics Pvt. Ltd 53250

58 Antara Textiles Pvt. Ltd. s3250

59 Fame Textiles Pvt Ltd. r42000

60 Malhar Textiles P\4. Ltd 53250

t:l
Tilak Textiles Pv,l. Ltd. 53250

53250Ninad Textiles Pvt. Ltd

63 Nishok Textiles Pvt Ltd 53250

65

Param Tex - Feb Pr4 Ltd.

Sangeet Fabncs P\,'t Ltd.

142000

53250

66 Samadhan Tertiles Pvt. Ltd 142000

(iv)
Details ofinvestment in NSS, Postal Savings, Insurance Polici€s and
lnvestnent in ,ny financial instruments in Post Office or lnsurance
Company and th€ Amount.

Starenen. o-LlC enclo.ed Prd A: lA)PageNo 0

Personal Loans/ Advance given to any Person or Entity including
Firm, Company, Trusf etc. and other reccivables fron Debtors and 45825935

Aldansha Fabdcs Pvt. Ltd. '7 t 7200

2 Autoriders India Current A-lc 20662

Bhupendra Patel 80915

4 C. R. Contractor & Co r361535

5 Dhanu Textiles Pvt Ltd.

Enpak Motors Plt. Ltd.

7 t'/200

6 14000

'1 Flat Booked AmdarNiwas 150000

8 Ki BhupendmbhaiPatel 80915

-'%,
RED



Part A:7 (A) Page No.4

Details of Movable Assets,

A}.,IARISH RASIKLAL PATEL

Serial

No.

Descfiption
3L/03/2013

Toial

9 Krushna Cotex Pvt. Ltd.

Mahacot Textiles Pvl Ltd

Meha Trading Pvt. Ltd.

Padmavati Packaging

Param Tex Fab Pvt. Ltd

PriydarshiniCold Storage Pvt. Ltd

Priydarshini Cold Stor€ge Pvt Ltd

Priydarshhi Yarns Pvt. Ltd

Vaishali Bhupendrabhai Patel

99"'1i TIF"b P"lltd

\Maharaja Builders Pvt. Ltd

\artner Capital A/.. wirh Patel Brorher'

20500000

l0 I5400

tl 142000

t2

13

l4

100000

6639'75

510359

l5

t6

72t691

t42000

17 80031

\
420238

19

,qt

1.7269134

21i6680

I

(vi)'
l) btor Vehicles/ Aircrafts / Yachts / Ships

isistratioD No. etc. veal ofPurchase and

(Details of Make'

Amount.)
NIL

l,,i
fTr"at".y, n,'ttioo r"a vut""able Things (give details olw€ight and

value)
NIL

(viii) Any other assets s[ch as value of claims/ interest NIL

(i*) Gross Total Value 61704733

^4l



)

t

of Movable Assets,

MI. JAYSHRXE ANII-{RISII PATEL

ils oflnvesrnrent in Bonds, Debcnrures / Sbare5 and Lnirs itr
Companies/ Mutual Funds and Otherand tle Amount.

Shares ofPriyadarshini Gaments Pi.r Lrd. 90000
4900 Equity-shares ofRs 17.85f each ofCeejay Finance Ltd. 8',746s *

lt8?9! lqu'ty sqrelllss.s4 40/- each of Shirpur cold Refin€ry Ltd. 6130080 *

Equi[, shares of Amit Publications 200000

\\
Part A | 7 (A) Page No 5

3500 Equity shares ofRs. 10/- each Marigold Texriles pvt. Lrd

87134328

450 Equiry shares of 100/- of Pdyadarshani Yarns Ltd
Equiry shares ofPadrnavari oil (lDdia) Ltd.
5000 Equity shares ofSneha Knifting Pvt Ltd.
3642850 Equiry shares ofDeesau Texfab pr. Lrd
5000 Equify shares ofRs. 10/- each Deesan InfrasrructrLre pr4_ Lid
5000 Fqrirl .hares of Rs 0 . <acl \dndadev le\ri.es Pu I ro

200000 touiD share. of Dee-nAgro- tech Lra.

4900 Equify shares ofRs l0/- eacb Maharishi Corex p\r. Ltd
9000 Eguity shares ofRr. l0/, each Kashyap Weaves pvt Lrd.
I500 Equity shares ofRs. 10/- each Someswar Fabics pl,r Ltd.

2000000

70000

300000

90000

51000000

50000

50000

49000

90000

I5000

35000

35000Pgqig shares ofRs. lOl- *"h l-u*"ao Cot"pi" put r-ta

ISt!:tu]1]
Noiarv Book Nc. ...3-. ... . !a5c lic' -? Q- '
s'. N;..44f --.. D"te..fi|s'iltL{-\ Aur

Cash in hand

Details ofDeposit in BankAccounts (FDRS, Term Deposits & Atl
types ofD€posits including Savirtg Accounrs), Deposits with Financial
lnsfitutions, Non BankingFinancial Conpanies & Co - operative
Soci€ty's and the Amount in each such deposit

!4]!4el!g!!,d4!!,!It!1!\
Punjab National Bank

HDFC BankLtd.. (Bandm)

L*i \!g.t!t!.ul4t!q!pedhj Maryadit, shiryur
Priyadarshani Nagri Sa!a. Pqtledhi Lt4
Shirpuf Peoples Co,op Bank Ltd

Indira Mahila Saha. Bank Lid
The Shirpur Merclant Co-qD Bank Ltd.

t 1592

766196



Pift A : ? (A) Page No. 6

Smt. JAYSHREE A]\]LdRISI{ PATEL

Market Vaule of Share

Serial

No.

Des!riphon

3U03/2013

Total

t7 9000€quitl, shares ofRs l0l- eaclr Branhapulra Corex Pvr Ltd

5000 Equify shafes of Rs r0, "fq4yl{{l* t!11!-
509! rllllshges jl\ 10/- each ulhas rextites pr Ltd

4ee0 Equiiy shares of Rs. 1 0/, *:llql"! fgur* .I .tn
4990 Equity shares of Rs 1 0/- each Krtadarshan caments pvt. Ltd.

:ry00
l!9q0
50000

t8

l9

20

2l
49900

49900

)2 4000 LquirJ shares o Rs. 0 - erch o.a,Tukh Cole^ p!r. I rd.

66000 Shares ofRs.65/- each Krushna Corex Pvt Ltd.

Shares ofP.iyadarshani Nagri Saha patpedhi Lid

49000

4290000

2000

23

24

)5 aiAmbe Maa Mahila Dudh Utpadak Saha. Sansrha Ltd

Shares ofshirpu Shetka Sahakafl Sakhar Karkhana Lrd

t00

50

4000

26

27

\zs
, ll9'tl

6o

Snares ofRasiklal Patel Doodh Urpadak Saha Sanstha Ltd. Shirpur

Shares o. Priladarshar i San". lV,ra'arnndlayr & p*1",f,," S"."r,"
Shares ofPriyadarshani Saha. Sodrgimi Ltd.

t0

600

4000
,llzt
Tzt.

33 Shares of Shre€ Agresen Srha Patsanstha Ltd., Dhule

Shares ofl-axmiNagri SaM Prhedli Ltd

SlEres ofShiryw Peoples Co-op Bank Lid

509

1e599
i00

34

35

Dhanu Textiles P!,t Ltd., Mumbai

Freshfhb Textiles P\,1 Ltd., Munbai
!009
8000

36 Mahacor Tertiles P!,t Ltd.. Mumbai 125900

37

38

Tapi Fabrics P\4. Ltd., Mumbai

Yash Klifwear Plt Ltd, Mumbai

Dyandeep Textiles Pvt. Ltd , Munbai

Mandar Tex Fab P\t. Ltd

Avaneesh Tex Fab Plt Ltd.

Share Application Money

Kailash Cotex P\t Ltd

8000

8000

39

40

8600

8000

8000

42

43

90000

'79900

I13600

Ajanta Cotex P!t Ltd 59700



Part A r 7 (A) Page No 7

Smt. JAYSHREE AI,IARISH PATEL

NOTE
Notary Book No.....4-........Pa;: f io.S.9......"

st.No.ffi -r'"t".r-j.ltQZ+l.)
n

I

Sedal

No.

Descfrption

3 t/03/20t3

Toral

Gauri Cotex P\,1 Ltd

Gya Cotex Pvt. Ltd.

Kedarnath Flbefex P\.1 Ltd.

Nandadevi Textiles Pvt Ltd

Trishul Cotex Pvt Lrd

Yamnotfl Textiles P\t. Ltd

Mandar Tex Fab P\'t. Ltd

Deesan Inftastructure Pvt. Ltd

Chathurbhuj Cotex Pl,t. Ltd

Emerald Cotex P\,'t. Lid.

Diva Fabrics P\.'t Ltd.

Govardhand Textiles P\.t Ltd

Everesr Fabics Pvt. Ltd

Hnnahya Cotex P\4 Ltd

Aravali Textiles

SahyadriFabdcs

Deccan Texiiles

Niigiri Textiles

Varun Cotex P\.t Ltd

Satpuda Fabrics Pvt. Ltd

Ch*dt,s\ilu Cor." Pvr. Lrd.

Cangotri Cotex P\'t. Ltd.

s9700

85230

59700

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

s9700

59700

59'700

59700

3900056

\57
I 

F,s

39000

39000

78000

78000

39000

39000

39000

J}
( ldo//
/61

ll
63

65

66

67

68

3I17893

73i0000

90000

90000

53250

69

'70

'71

Ninad Textiles P\t Ltd.

Nishok Textiles Pvt Ltd.

Antara Textiles Pvt. Ltd

Comfort Textiles PvL I-td

Deesar Lr'pon' Prr. L d

Fame Textiles P\,,t. Ltd

53250

53250

53250

72 53250

4500000

142000

13

11

15 Malhar Textiles P\'t Ltd 53250



of Movable Assets,

Part A : 7 (A) Pase No. 8

Smt. JAYSERIE AMARISH PATDL

Not:rvBookNo..,...i-......legeN0. 99....
*. N;... &E 

-..D 
are os..ls.h. ). 2.4..\..

n
'?,!

Serial

No.

Descriphon

31/03D013

Total

76

'71

Sam€dhan Textiles Pvtltd
Sangeet Fabdcs Pvt Ltd_

!9. l.I4".PLld
Dweta Tex Fab P\.t Ltd

Param Tex - Feb Pvt Ltd.

slldh. 99gr(lI. Lt,r.
-fapi 

Cotex Pvt. Lid.

t4rq0q

78

19 lraan*
80

81

82
2250000

400000
D€tails of iryestmerr in NSS, rostat Soviog", Insu.;;i;F;ti;e;;
Investment in any financirt insiruncnts in post Otfice or tnsurance
CoElary a!r!t tleAmroutll,

Statement ofLIC enclosed Pan A : 7 (A) page No 10

lr-

Personal Loans/ Advance.given to any person or Ertity ir"l"dtng
Firm, Company, Tnrst etc.>nid orh€r receivnbles from Debtors and
!!gltmount.

Aldansha Fabrics P\,t Ltd

Autoriders lndia Cunent A/c

C R. Contlacior & Co

Krushna Cotex Pvt. Ltd. (SNJ)

LaxTly:q',rqlLltq
Maincot Textiles Pvt Ltd.

Param Tex Fab P\.r Lrd

tqdT"h=K:n'*:gl"r Ld.
Deesan Tex

287400

9008492

2
23510

l
301',7252

4 l56g92l
5

6

1

r0050

486562

555100

663915

2666009

t0 127800

(vi) Motor Yehicles/ Aircrafts /Yachts / Ships (Details ofMake,
Registrafion No. etc. year of Pu.chas€ ,nd Anount.) NiI

(vii) Jw€llery, Bullion and Valueable Things (giyc derrils ot\y€ight and
valu€) Nil

(viii) Any olher assets such as valuc ofchins/ int€r€st Nil

(ix) Gross Total Value 96331366

N
44ktr'

RED



Pad A . 7 (A) Page No 9

AMARISH RASIKLAI PATEL TIIUF)

Serial

No.

Description

2810212014

Total

(i) Cash in hadd 16s83

(ii)

Details ofDeposit in Batrk Accounts (FDRS, Term Deposits & Att orh€r

types ofDeposils ilcluding Saving Accounts), Deposits wfth Financirl
lnstitutions, Non Banking Fiflnrcial Companies & Co - operative

Society's and the Amount in each such deDosit

NiI

Serial

No

Desqiption

3l/03/2013

Total

(iii)
I

\2
\r\\

Details oflnvestmert in Bonds, Debentures /Shares and Units in
CompanieslMutual Funds rrd Oth€r and the Amount.

20000 Equity shares ofRs. lO.0/, each ofEnpak Motors P!r. Ltd.

199000 Equib, shafes ofRs 54.401 each ofShiryur Gold Refinery Ltd

154650 Equrry shares ofRs 0 97l-.each ofAuroriders Finance Lrd

2000000

10825600

1500 r I

129756u

ll
trli

Details ofinvestment in NSS, Postal Savings,Insuranc€ ?olicies and
lnvestment in rny finarcial inslnrments in Fost OIfice or Insuranc€
Companv and the Amount.

Nil

{//
.,k)

Personal Loans/ Advance given to any Person or Entity including
Firm, Company, Trust etc, and other receivables from Debtors 

^nd

Amarsih Patel (Lrd A/c.) 2716834

2116834

('i) Motor Vchicles/ Aircrr fts / Yachts / Ships (Details oI Make,
Resistration No. etc. vear ofPurchase and Amount.) Nil

(viD
Jwellery, Bullion and Valueable Things (give details ofrveight and

NiI

(viii) Any other assets such as vrlue of claims/ int€rest NiI

(i') Gross Total Value 15709028

* Curent Market Vaule of Shafe

I



PafA j 7 (A) Pase No 10

Part A : 7 (A) (iv) Statement ofLIC policies

AMARISH RASIKLAL PATEL

t. JAYSHREE AMARISII PATEL

& REGISTEIiE
Notarv Book N0......4.........Fa' :{ r..-€- 9......

s,.No....ff-**...aate.e1^J.l.il.?a!..^...
,')

Serial

No

PolicyNunber

( Term )

Sum Premium Qly / Hly.

Ylv
I 890241984 27 Years 100000 3830.30 Yearly

2 890241985 28 Years 100000 3718 80 Yearly

3 890241986 29 Years 100000 3616 90 Y€arly

890241987 30 Yeafs 100000 3629.60

5 890241988 31 Years 100000 3552 00 Yearly

6 89024r989 32 Years 200000 6968.20

TOTAI- 700000 2r31s.80

890241915

890241936 1620.10

8902419i7 1636.10

890241938

890241919 93t7 40

903651805



&,.:',
zicl:

qf,tTt

riTff qrrdfir arEir qiidrTF r E.F qrT4ra' 3,q{a lrFraT <€F Tsiqld]q.
q.dqqqi{BqT gqrad fE-sr+€qiqrnrrne qli-{qcr}r4iirqll rqi firqrd qtciT.

iJr

rJ.,ffi-

XiHffi *;; ;;:1,\12i-1i\ 4.,



?

E

a

1

5
xl

r "aP( 3i!
X::. ,/\i: -r.tlJ\.7

\
9

625:

z

i/l

N

:

6l
2<l

aal

!-:; i-i=.

;.3"3
a

z z 2

o_

zzE

i€ ! c
E.a:;
62

2

9 5
E

9
3:

- 
= 

zz'=E:: z 222222
ie

I FIF

Tr-
!
32,
:Ss:,=X

2

,

I :a t-

2

2a
€

=

a i2
€g -€

z

'.1

n

i
z
'a
{

!
:
E

E

E:
!
E

F

:l
i9!

t <l<
E;

E{l
;--

i;:zzz

3 Eo

1E" ZE,1a: r E-d-=r:3j: !nz (, in

= 
| Z rE

E :e;; iE 639: a

l

3Z

it R

r. :-^-+--
z"/ -)=2--4

l::aiil
lirtary Book 1i0......*........?agc i;0...#.0-....

s'. r, c ffi ....D ate. Kr.lo I )?.e l. \., 1--, ,'\4n



I

.rt^' A

\

9
!

+
s

E

a

gt3
z z

z z

:6!;3

i

z

::c^=

l\il

v
9=

4E F z 6
S

z

:-t?c
t€FE z

\ \\t

\w

:1

-94s<

da

5 Et
a

z

9
:

il!

2 e

€
j a

!
!

z

&

El -

ca



=

E
2

"P

:,2 2 z 2 z 2 z

il
-:- i.r.l

z z z

iia
z 2

s:i[;"
tzcd
6?

i; .=E

P;
z

,'=*6
2 z 2

z z

z z

I
z 2 2

l-

Fl

3

oa

E2
.,-. I )



h1fl3

4-t a



(.) ci, sldqqtdET&fi_fifrT|q':sreT qqrF{q qrfudi"TAq Isqi?r iq{iidid 3{rt:-: dq r FcqTd+drrq, q++ rr_q FiraT qqts qrs ciqT EiiT dwfi_dr is_+ r+qq6oq._***

L-i t ..

i .ei.
i:..-

:;.:.:,:,:

'- laa

F li'

4^,



PattA:8pageNo. l

ow the details ofmy liabitihes / dues to public financjal i.sritufions 6!d goyer ten!:

Nvtarv Bco\ lro......4-.......lar: rl -,..39...- .

s'.}...... 
r, 

r"t..niv !)wt.\.".
6-l A

Seriai

No
Description

Nam" ana ada.o" oiEfiJ-
Financiat Instirudon (s) /

Departmeft (s)

Nil

J

3t/03/2013

Ni1

L-l '. -*" !v dry urner ndr\ rdlats en,i$ o.trernan rnentioned above nff"trl em"r"r 
"rr.r,"i;ra'ue of totul

4r1i!!{e(LUD
Arand Pandir

f !!rp,,. I.r shinur 
I

.,9;

!:
Nii

[.i:']'
;4,'
?:.r.

65528176

Go\.t of Maiarashtra Nii

trpur warwade Nagar palika,

Shirpur. Dist: Dhnt"
Nri

,- .- ""p*uxc!L oearDg wth suDDlv
of electricjry. r.r,.rr. Jhrrpur. Dist.: Dhule Nil

deatng with telephones /
Mobiles J.r\.L. shrpur, Dist .Dhule

Ni/

\iil
".! !u uEpanre,rr dealu,g $ h go\ e--lr'ren

Nit

Nil

Nl]

s
Nrl

Nr1

Nil
ry other dues

r roial ofall covemmeni drl
(iii) c Nit

(iv)
Nil

N Nit

N

', /-Z )t-.,->-_"zloA)t\
C)TFID & REGIiST-iaEn



4MARrsH
PartA:8pageNo.2

PATEL

-,-{;i

:.'rt. 1a

NOTED
l+6tary Book No .,+-.

:: F.n

4-,2e.t+ ,
sr.No.,sl?1t..- .

4al\

w03t2013

ry"lqqql*;tur Ltd-

!*;;"+";19'
Sola.is fe( tab pw. L,d.

q1yesqa1ilili',l
Meha Ter pw. Lrd
! &!":,q^,"|- e c".

,lttOsqa"ridilp".L,,L
H_alP_ ir]_rr::!

;,Jnrrpur

--

!1'qp!,i

ch4U
s!'rprq

"!!'Ps- -{rqpur

s!1000
r0gq0!0

lq0g00
500000

2q0!09
70

500000

500000

500000

3271873

['

I
;:,'

i;1;, Anr Otnerriabr

Ael4tqla4 tiar,r"*.--

Dues to depadments deaime wjth

sr,i'p,,v.,-"ae-GliF"ii[
_ rnupr. Dist.: Dhule"T:i.:ri:ilffi8-'-"'*,, r'.r s e e sr,E*.-DG. b;;l;
n s v.r. sn.pil5;"iDt-i.

rn.o'n" ru^ puiJtiilizoJ)_ r:Weahh Tar rlues

Service Tar dues

sri'pur wa,w,ae GiEriii
c'und totul ofail GiiJiiGiJ^-
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l1

PaftB : 8, 9, i0 and 1 1 page No. I

F THE DETAILS GIVEN TN (I) TO (IO) OF PART - A

] JTED & I

8 Detsils ofAssels a0d Libilities iD RrrDes

Descripiion

-

"ruvaDre Assers ( lotaJ Value)

i Amrish R. parel

(Serf)
Jayashre€ A. paret

(Spouse)
Anrish R. Faret

_ (HuD

67104733 96331366 15709028

B lmmovable Assets

2370492 Nil

Purchase price of seif acquired immovable
propeny
:---

85016'76

II

Approximate clrlaent market price of _

-----(a) Selfacquired assers (Toral Value)

---

ib) lnherired assets (Total Value)

36'/'715

146452529

Nil

Nil Nil

-<{ trI

r78000000 Nit

Nir I Nil

'- 1N Li

G(

abilities

(i) )venrnrent dues (Tota1)
T_

Nil

65s287 76

Nrl Nil

(iD Loans from Ban(. | :n/ncieJ Ins,iru,ion. dnd
others fToial) 77405303 Nit

10 Lilrbiliries that are uDder.dispute

/;)
Nil Nil Nil

(iD
Nrl Nrl Nil

l1 trrg
Sec,

(G

dir

ree cujrathi Samaj Eigher,

:-----:-_---:'- 
-__-:-ing rne tult ldrm ofthe certificare /

$ity and rhe year in which the

>a7vE17--_--
)

F-E
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ie+r6 E$at.dqd ?.
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(ei) q{lm qFT irsEqfqrffi t1 qqqriq{i:i+el qrffnftw cTalfuFd qlqir.fr <lqtfudiqr
s.dT 4r& ihqTffi scmr!"ifudqd.

go;et,qtvfi

o{ftT qFTE 
qEd qt qFT 3rETqre}ig qzqtq

qrsrdrfr qf,r i.i-aT <ifo-d' :r*.

ac t. -{csqJt rTqq *gfr fiiqqqcdofi ffi*ft fr-+rteuq"'* rrrq€qh yrq?r-{< 6{Eaa

dqi. , F-4.sr} rRr+ srf"r sM r+r+fi-<\++. ffiq+qrsdqm ers{s-rrdqrdt qTffi
wflEtS r+dm - Fri6 " f+sT " qqrfficaq"=rfr" s-Q.r'f 

".,o";
anr r. -:'ca.tr (5-{#€-l6EI qErrllrit.rFffi E.iq-sfu-d ]j-grd.

NOrsD & EEfrS jjii:rl ( Pd4e)
shtYf"l'sh:,YP"l2''

vi"" t"ii""ttrti"J o" nO"N. i r'J^i\..3..-€o^ q'J q ne
Whom he/she is peisonallty kno',tn

NARESH B. SHARMA
ADVOCATE & NOTARY

27, Adarsh Nagar, Shirpur,
Tal. Shlrpur, Dsl. Dhule - 425 405. (M.S.)

BEFORE ME
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REQUESTFORM

For Contact details of Candirt"+ao ca-.- rrCandidates Standing rn
parliamenta 

ry Elections, 2014

7.

2.

3.

4.

No.and Name of parlimentary Constituency 
:

Full Name of Candidate

Sex

Ag"

rty

ent Address

02-Dhule

Amrishbl.rai

Male

62

Rasiklal pa tel

: Indian National Congress

: Shirpur, Dist.Dhule

: Janak Villa, Neharu Roact,

Shirpur, Dist.-Dhulc,

Maharashtra 425405

: 02563-255300

: I)2563-256170

09820020999

irrp-cl hu I e(@ gmai L corn

rvn'r,v.am rishbhaipatel.com

amrishbhaipaLcl

Amrishbhai lians club

8.

9.

10.

71.

72.

73.

1,4.

Landline phone No.

Fax No.

Mobile phone No.

Email Address (if any)

Website Address (if any)

Facebook Account

Whatsup Operate{l.ry Fans

NOTED &

sii,l-, i
)HUiE I !.;
i Nq.1. :' ,

N.aeryBooktio....,3-....,...p?,e.tio...p-,q


